
Saturday, September 23[ Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9, QO Entertainers Aw
9.30 Current Ceiling Priees10,0 Devotions: Dr. Wm. UH.Pettit
10.20 For My Lady: "Their Des-tination was London." Famous
Musicians Who Visited England;
Papa Haydn
11, O Domestic Harmony11.15 Music While You Work,12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O pm. Rhythm in Relays3. 0 Commentary on RugbySecond Test Match, Australia y.New Zealand, at Eden Park
3.30-4.30 Sports Resuits
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreela8 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Ormandy and the PhiladelphiaOrchestra
"Amelia Goes to the Ball’
Overture Gian-Menotti

7.35 MAURICE TURLEY(boy soprano)
Rose Softly Blooming Spohr
ver the Meadow Carew
The Nut Tree Schumann
A Studio Recital

7.47 VWANIFRED COOKE (piano)

aeryerine¥dlo
Ballet de Poussins
La Porte. de Kiew ("Picturesat an Exhibition’’)

MoussorgskyMarch from "Peter and theWolf" Prokofieff
A Siudio Recital

8. 0 AINSLEY DAGLISH (tenor)
eyond the H of Timesind

He Elliott
The Shepherd’s Song ElgarSilent Worship Handeli Hear You Calling Me
. Marshall
A Studio Recital

8.12 ‘Berlin State Opera Orch-estra
intermezzo ‘Waltz Scene"
. R. Strauss

8.20 GWENDA WEIR (soprano)
Weep Ye No More, Sad Foun-|tains Keel)
A Green Cornfield Head
Young Love Lies Sleeping

Someryell
Song of the Open’ _ La Ferge|

: A Siudia Recital
8.32 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)Tarantella Szymanowski
8.36 THE CLARION FOUR
In Absence Buck
Sally in Our Alley

arr, Parkes
Sylvia SpeaksCalm is the Sea Pfeil
A Studio Recital

8.48 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
In a Mountain Pass

ippolitov-Ivanoff
8.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Variety featuring the Light
Opera Company and Cecily
Courtneidge, with Jack Hulbert
The Light Opera’ Company' Gems fro "Roberta" and
"Music in the Air? ~- Kern

9.38 Jack Hulbert and Cecilycourtneidge and Company"The House That Jack Built’or "The Ever Open Door’’
Jeans

9.47 The Masqueraders. A Pro-
gramme of Light OrchestralMusic
BBC Programme

10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Mastersin Lighter Mood11. © London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

3. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee5. 0 Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony. Guest Artist: Thomas L,
Thomas
5.30 At the Keyboard: Eileen
Joyce5.45-6.0 Tea Dance
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Revue
9. 0 Contemporary EnglishMusic
Dr, Malcolm Sargent and the
Liyerpool Philharmohie
A London Overture Ireland9.13 Leslie Heward. and the
Halle Orchestra
Symphony in G Minor Moeran
9.57 William Walton and theHalle
prchesirgSpitfire Prelude and Fugue

Walton
10. & Music of the PeopleFolk tunes of other lands
10.30 Close down

EZIM|) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,
1. Op.m. Light Orchestral Music
1.30 Light Popular Items
2. 0 Light Vocal Items
2.20 Piano Selections
2.40 Organ Selections
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby
League Foothall Match at Car-
law Park
4.45 Light Variety
5. 0 Light Orchestral Music
5.30 Musie for the Piano
6. 0 Light Popular Selections
6.30 Guess the Tunes: Titles
announced at conclusion of ses-
-sfon7. 0 Orchestral Music
7.30 Sporting Life: Joe Louis
7.45 Light Musical Items8.0 Dance session
41. 0 Close down

»

ENA a
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast ‘session

—

9. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Cefling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: JeannetteMacDonald (soprano) :

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10. Devotional Service

—

10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Laura"From the novel by Vera Cas-
pary
11. 0 "Did 1 Hear You Say?" byJudith Terry
Mrs, Terry’s talk this morningis about chance snatches of
conversation overheard in tram-
cars, trains and city streets
11.15 Comedy Time
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.P.. Saturday

Afternoon
Matine
2.30
maby Test Match: Aus-_ tralia v. New Zealand at Auck-

|

land
5. QO Children’s Hour: "UncleTom Cobley," ‘Alice in Won-
_

derland" and "Peter .and. the
~

Woit"
,

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. © Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Verse and Chorus
Most people know the Chorus ata hit.tune, but how many knowthe verse? Listen to this mus-
ical Quiz featuring Jeanie Me-
Pherson; with Peter Jeffrey atthe pianoFrom the Studio
8. 0 2YA Variety MagazineA Digest of Entertainment with
4 song, a laugh and a story
8.30 "Itma," Tommy Handley in
, & new series from the BBC9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.30 Make Believe’ BallroomTime
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Tunes You Used to Danceto: Back to the ’Thirties withVictor Silvester and his. Ball-room Orchestra10.40 Hit Kit of Popular Tunes
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from ‘Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVC WirENEron= wr =
2.30 p.m. Commentary on RugbyMatch: Canterbury v. Wellingtonat
Athie ic ParkLight Music

5. 0 Musical Odds and Ends
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Songs for Sale45 The Allen Roth Show
O Men of Note16 Voices-in Harmony

7.30 Intermission, featuring theBBG Orchestra Conducted byCharles Shadwell
7.55 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMMEParis Philharmonie Orchestrawith M. Villabella (tener) andD’Alexis Viassoff Russian Choir,
conducted by Selmar Meyrowit7z‘*Paust" Symphony Liszt
9. 4 Huberman (violin) withthe State Opera Orchestra con-
ducted by SteinbergConcerte in D Tcohaikovski
9.30 The Queen’s Hall Orches-|tra. conducted by Sir HenryWood
Symphonic Moments Dohnany!Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Ruralila Hungarica Dohnanyi

10. 0 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

BYaor303 a7.0 p.m. "You Asked. For it"
Session
10, 0 Gilose down
|QN7ES NEN, EEHOUT

Om.
6.30 p.m, An hour for. the Chila-ren; "This Sceptred Isle"
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 The Old Tithe The-ayter
8.42 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

LANCIn] pRPIER.7, 0,8,0 a.m, -LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Variety ‘.
915. The Story Behind the Seng
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Another Easy to RememberA BBC Programme of songseasily remembered with theBBC Revue Chorus and_ theAugmented Dance Orchestra,directed -by Stanley Black
10.0 Morning Programme
11. 0 Racing Broadcast: Hawke’sBay Jockey Club’s Spring Meet-ing at Hastings
11.15 "The Circus’ Comes toTown"
12, Q Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Tea Danee
5.30 "The Magic Key"
6. 0 "Spotlight." A BBC Pro-gramme featuring "The Master-singers" Male Octet
6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Musie
7.30 "The Man in Grey"?
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMMEChicago Symphony Orchestra
"Scapino"? A Comedy Over-ture

. Walton8 KATHRYN MONTAPERTO
teoprene)Had I Jubal’s Lyre (‘‘Jos-hua’’)
O Sleep, Why Dost ThouLeave Me ("Semele")

del
Nymphs and rayne Bembergtom the Studio
8.19 Ignace Jan Paderewski
Apiano)Nocturne in F Major, Op. 15,No. 2
Polonaise Militaire Chopin8.30 Itma9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 "Professor Burnside Inves-
tigates: The Poisoned Passenger’
: BBC Programme
9.44 Romance in Rhythm
10. 0 Close down

FeVANB LS
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own session
8. 0 Concert session
Eastman-Rochester SymphonyOrchestra conducted by HowardHanson
Jubilee Chadwick

8.10 Oscar Leyant (piano)Etudes Nos. 1 and 2
Jelobinsky

8.13 Richard Crooks (tenor)
8.22 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)Negro Spiritual Melody

Dvorak-~Kreisler
8.26 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
Natoma Dagger Dance

Herbert
8.30 The Melody Lingers On

BBC Programme »

9. 1 Walford Hyden’s: MagyarOrchestra Be
9. 7 "The Rank Outsider"
9.30 Light Recitals by VladimirSelinsky (violin) Frank Titter-ton (tenor) Vietor Silvester’s

|

Harmony Music .

10. O Close down

(B25 sare
7. Op.m, After Dinner Musie
7.15 Local Sporting Results
7.30 -"Coronets of England’?8.0 Concert Programme9.2 BBQ Programme
9.25 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

BS Y/A\ 720 kc. 416m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS9. 0 "Dusting the Shelves": Re-corded Reminiscences8.15 Bob Hannon and Chorus"9.30 Current Geiling Prices
David Granville and hig Music
10.10. For My Lady: Makers ofMelody: Franz yon Suppe (Italy)10.80 Devotional Service10.45 Orchestra of the Week
11, 0 Commentary on the New
Brighton Trotting Club’s Meetingat Addington
11.15 Popular Pianist; Mary LouWilliams
11.30 Tunes of the Times12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m, Bright Musie
|2.45 Commentary on PayneTrophy Rugby Match at; Lancas-ter Park
4.30 Sports Results
Modern Dance Music
. oO Children’s Hour
54 Dinner Music6. LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Mayfair Orchestra, conduc-ted by George WalterRagging the Rags
7.34 "Wir. and Mrs. North: Fris-bie Proves His Point’
8.BayCANTERBURY MUSIC FES-
gg OR of
"The Creation" Haydn
Soloists: vx
Valerie Peppler (soprano)Thomas E. West (tenor)
Gerald Christeller (baritone)The Combined Choirs of theChristchurch Harmonic Societyand the Royal ChristchurchMusical Society 4

SYA Orchestra (Augmented)Conducted by Victor C, Peters
(From the Civic Theatre)
10. 0 Sports Results
10.16 Dance Music41. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ne
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am. 12.30 and 9,1
p.m.; TVA, 2VA, SYA, 4y¥A,
2VYH, 3ZR and 4¥Z.
'
WELLINGTON CITY
WEATHER FORECAST2¥D: 10.0 p.m,

Judith Terry's talk
"Did I Hear You
Say?" is about con
versations overheard
in trams, trains and
city streets (2YA
this morning)


